Session One

Session Two

CheerX Dallas, February 28-March 1, 2026

Curtis Culwell Center

Gym Name

Dynamic Allstars Competitive Cheer and Tumbling
Cheer Time Revolution

Totally Awesome Cheer

Bombshells Elite

Dynamic Allstars Competitive Cheer and Tumbling
Impact Cheer & Tumble

Unique Stars

Unique Stars

Dynamic Allstars Competitive Cheer and Tumbling
Royal Cheer Legacy

Bombshells Elite

Cheer Time Revolution
Sorority Cheer House
Spirals Gym & Cheer
Cheer Time Revolution
Tribe Cheer

Cheer Elite Allstars
Impact Cheer & Tumble
Totally Awesome Cheer
Top Notch Athletics Dallas
Totally Awesome Cheer
Cheer Time Revolution

Cheer Time Revolution

Spirals Gym & Cheer
Sorority Cheer House
Austin Tumbling Academy
Tribe Cheer

Totally Awesome Cheer
Austin Tumbling Academy
Cheer Time Revolution
Gymfinity

Sorority Cheer House

Hailstorm Cheer

Austin Tumbling Academy
Impact Cheer & Tumble
BYC Allstars

Cheer Time Revolution
Tribe Cheer

Spirals Gym & Cheer
Cheer Elite Allstars

Jaguar Cheer Academy
Austin Tumbling Academy

Cheer Time Revolution

Saturday Schedule

Team Name
Comets
Tangle

Senior Reign
Bombshells Divas
SuperNovas
Royalty

Fly Girls

Pink Ops
Galaxy Girls
Royal Divas

Royal Hearts
Judges Break

Trouble
Sigma Sister
Cyclones
Riot
Firebirds
Inferno

Lady Reign
Legacy
Diamonds
Mini Majestic
Madness

Scratch
Judges Break

Typhoons

Zeta Babes
Thunder
Athena

Royal Radiance
Black Ice

Strike

Royal Reign
Lambda Ladies

Blizzard
Judges Break

C3

Sapphire Elite
Royals

Force
Moonlight
Hurricanes
Reign

Pride

Lady Lightning
Fierce

Indmnac Rreanl

USASF Cheer Exhibition
USASF Cheer Exhibition
USASF Cheer Exhibition
USASF Cheer Exhibition
USASF Cheer Exhibition
USASF Cheer Exhibition
USASF Cheer Exhibition
USASF Cheer Exhibition
USASF Cheer Exhibition
USASF Cheer Exhibition
USASF Cheer Exhibition

USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite

USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite

USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite

4999 Naaman Forest Blvd. Garland, TX 75040

Division

Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 2
Level 2

Level 5

Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2

Level 2

Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 4
Level 3

Level 4

Tiny
Mini
Mini
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Junior Flex
Junior
Mini
Mini

Senior

Youth
Youth
Youth Flex
Junior Flex
Junior Flex
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

Junior Flex
Junior Flex
Junior Flex
Junior
Youth Flex
Junior
Senior Coed
Senior
Senior

Junior Flex

Scoresheet

United
OCSs
OCS
United
United
OCS
OoCs
United
United
United
United
United

OoCs
0oCs
United
United
United
United
United
OCS
0oCs
OCSs

United
United
United
United
United
OCSs

OCSs

OCS

United
United

Perform
1:00
1:.05
110
115
1:20
1:25
1:30
1:35
1:40
1:45
1:50
1:55
2:00
2:05
2:10
2:15
2:20
2:25
2:30
2:35
2:40
2:45
2:50
2:55
3:00
3:05
3:10
3:15
3:20
3:25
3:30
3:35
3:40
3:45
3:50
3:55
4:00
4:05
4:10
415
4:20
4:25
4:30
4:35
4:40
4:45
4:50
4:55
5:00
5:05



Storm All Stars
Tribe Cheer
Storm All Stars

Storm All Stars

Juayges oreuaxk

Lightning
Na'Vi
Strike

Storm

USASF Cheer Elite

USASF Cheer Exhibition
USASF Cheer Exhibition
USASF Cheer Exhibition

Level 3

Senior

OCs
United
OCSs
OCS

5:10
5:15
5:20
5:25
5:30



Session One

Session Two

CheerX Dallas, February 28-March 1, 2026

Curtis Culwell Center

4999 Naaman Forest Blvd. Garland, TX 75040
Sunday Schedule

Gym Name

Warrior Nation Cheer and Tumbling
Totally Awesome Cheer

Dynamic Allstars Competitive Cheer and Tumbling
Element Athletics

Impact Cheer & Tumble

Element Athletics

Sorority Cheer House

Totally Awesome Cheer

Cheer Time Revolution

Totally Awesome Cheer

Totally Awesome Cheer

Element Athletics

Gymfinity

Warrior Nation Cheer and Tumbling

Unique Stars

Bombshells Elite

Chaotic Cuties Cheer

Storm All Stars

Royal Cheer Legacy

Dynamic Allstars Competitive Cheer and Tumbling
Gymfinity

Warrior Nation Cheer and Tumbling

Storm All Stars

Unique Stars

BYC Allstars

Bombshells Elite

Impact Cheer & Tumble

Jaguar Cheer Academy

Dynamic Allstars Competitive Cheer and Tumbling
Element Athletics

Totally Awesome Cheer

Sorority Cheer House
Spirals Gym & Cheer
Cheer Time Revolution
Cheer Time Revolution
Tribe Cheer

Cheer Elite Allstars
Impact Cheer & Tumble
Storm All Stars

Cheer Time Revolution

Element Athletics

Warrior Nation Cheer and Tumbling

Team Name
Strike

Tiny Tiaras
Comets
Drama Queens
Queen B's
Spice Girls
Kappa Kuties
Queen Bees
Tangle
Empress

Red Dames
The Chicks
Crown Crusaders

Judges Break

Kaos

Fly Girls
Royal Hearts
Knockouts
Strike

Royal Divas
SuperNovas
Titan Queens

Justice
Judges Break

Storm

Pink Ops
Diamonds
Bombshells Divas
Royalty

Pack 3

Galaxy Girls
Mean Girls

Senior Reign
Judges Break

Sigma Sister
Cyclones
Trouble

Riot
Firebirds
Inferno

Lady Reign
Lightning
Scratch

Famous
Strike

USASF Cheer Elite

USASF Cheer Novice
USASF Cheer Novice
USASF Cheer Novice
USASF Cheer Novice
USASF Cheer Novice
USASF Cheer Novice
USASF Cheer Novice
USASF Cheer Novice
USASF Cheer Novice
USASF Cheer Novice
USASF Cheer Novice
USASF Cheer Novice

USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep

USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep

USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite

Session One Awards 12:50PM

USASF Cheer Novice
USASF Cheer Elite

Division
Level 1
Level 1wW/R
Level 1w/R
Level 1wW/R
Level 1w/R
Level 1w/R
Level Tw/R
Level 1w/R
Level 1wW/R
Level 1w/R
Level 1wW/R
Level 1w/R

Level 1w/R

Level 3
Level 11
Level 11
Level 11
Level 11
Level 11
Level 11
Level 11

Level 11

Level 2.2
Level 2.2
Level 2.2
Level 2.2
Level 2.2
Level 3.2
Level 3.2
Level 3.2
Level 3.2

Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 3
Level 5

Level 1w/R

Level 1

Junior

Tiny Novice
Tiny Novice
Tiny Novice
Mini Novice
Mini Novice
Mini Novice
Mini

Tiny

Tiny

Youth
Youth Novice

Youth Novice

Junior
Mini
Mini
Mini
Youth
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Youth
Youth
Youth
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Senior

Mini
Mini
Tiny
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Senior

Senior

CheerABILITIES

Junior

Scoring
OoCs
ocCs
OoCs
OCs
OoCs
OCSs
oCs
United
United
United
United
OoCs
oCs

OCs
ocCs
ocCs
OoCs
ocCs
OCs
ocCs
OCs
OocCs

ocCs
OoCs
United
OoCs
OCSs
OCs
OCs
ocCs
United

OCS
OoCs
United
United
United
ocCs
OoCs
OCSs
United

United
OCS

Preform

9:00
9:05
9:10
9:15
9:20
9:25
9:30
9:35
9:40
9:45
9:50
9:55
10:00
10:05
10:10
10:15
10:20
10:25
10:30
10:35
10:40
10:45
10:50
10:55
11:00
11:05
1n:10
1m:15
1:20
1:25
1n:30
1:35
1n:40
1:45
1:50
1:55
12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55
1:00
1:05
1:10
115



CheerX Dallas, February 28-March 1, 2026

Curtis Culwell Center 4999 Naaman Forest Blvd. Garland, TX 75040
Sunday Schedule

Top Notch Athletics Dallas Diamonds USASF Cheer Elite Level 1 Junior United 1:20
Totally Awesome Cheer Legacy USASF Cheer Elite Level 1 Junior Flex United 1:25
Totally Awesome Cheer Mini Majestic USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Mini United 1:30
Cheer Time Revolution Madness USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Mini United 1:35
Austin Tumbling Academy Black Ice USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Senior United 1:40
Cheer Time Revolution Strike USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Senior United 1:45
Gymfinity Royal Reign USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Senior ocCs 1:50
Judges Break 158

2:00

Sorority Cheer House Zeta Babes USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Youth ocCs 2:05
Spirals Gym & Cheer Typhoons USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Youth OcCs 2:10
Austin Tumbling Academy Thunder USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Youth Flex United 2:15
Tribe Cheer Athena USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Junior Flex United 2:20
Totally Awesome Cheer Royal Radiance USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Junior Flex United 2:25
Hailstorm Cheer Blizzard USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Junior ocCs 2:30
Sorority Cheer House Lambda Ladies USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Junior ocCs 2:35

8 Cheer Time Revolution Force USASF Cheer Elite Level 3 Junior United 2:40
_E Spirals Gym & Cheer Hurricanes USASF Cheer Elite Level 3 Junior ocCs 2:45
lE Warrior Nation Cheer and Tumbling Kaos USASF Cheer Elite Level 3 Junior oCs 2:50
o 2:55
-5 Judges Break 200
8 Austin Tumbling Academy C3 USASF Cheer Elite Level 3 Junior Flex United 3:05
Impact Cheer & Tumble Sapphire Elite USASF Cheer Elite Level 3 Junior Flex United 3:10

BYC Allstars Royals USASF Cheer Elite Level 3 Junior Flex United 315
Tribe Cheer Moonlight USASF Cheer Elite Level 3 Youth Flex United 3:20
Cheer Elite Allstars Reign USASF Cheer Elite Level 3 Senior Coed OoCs 3:25
Jaguar Cheer Academy Pride USASF Cheer Elite Level 4 Senior ocCs 3:30
Cheer Time Revolution Fierce USASF Cheer Elite Level 4 Junior Flex United 3:35
Austin Tumbling Academy Lady Lightning USASF Cheer Elite Level 3 Senior United 3:40
Tribe Cheer Na'Vi USASF Cheer Novice Level 11 Youth United 3:45

Session Two Awards 3:50PM

Session Three Awards 4:25PM

Session One 12:50 PM

USASF Cheer Novice
USASF Cheer Novice
USASF Cheer Novice
USASF Cheer Novice
USASF Cheer Novice
USASF Cheer Novice
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep

Level 1w/R
Level Tw/R
Level 1w/R

Level Tw/R

Level 1w/R

Level 1w/R
Level 11
Level 11
Level 2.2
Level 11
Level 2.2
Level 3.2
Level 3.2
Level 3.2

Tiny Novice
Tiny

Mini

Mini Novice
Youth
Youth Novice
Mini

Youth
Youth
Junior
Junior
Junior

Senior

Senior



CheerX Dallas, February 28-March 1, 2026

Curtis Culwell Center 4999 Naaman Forest Blvd. Garland, TX 75040
Sunday Schedule

Session Two 3:50 PM

USASF Cheer Elite Level 1 Tiny
USASF Cheer Elite Level 1 Mini
USASF Cheer Elite Level1 Youth
USASF Cheer Elite Level 1 Youth
USASF Cheer Elite Level1 Junior Flex
USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Mini
USASF Cheer Elite Level 3 Senior
USASF Cheer Elite Level 5 Senior
USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Senior

Session Three 4:25 PM

USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Youth

USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Youth Flex
USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Junior Flex
USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Junior
USASF Cheer Elite Level 3 Youth Flex
USASF Cheer Elite Level 3 Junior
USASF Cheer Elite Level 3 Junior Flex
USASF Cheer Elite Level 3 Senior Coed
USASF Cheer Elite Level 4 Senior
USASF Cheer Elite Level 4 Junior Flex
USASF Cheer Elite Level 3 Senior
USASF Cheer Prep Level 11 Youth




