

CheerX Dallas, February 28–March 1, 2026

Curtis Culwell Center 4999 Naaman Forest Blvd. Garland, TX 75040

Saturday Schedule

	Gym Name	Team Name	Division			Scoresheet	Perform	
Session One	Dynamic Allstars Competitive Cheer and Tumbling	Comets	USASF Cheer Exhibition				1:00	
	Cheer Time Revolution	Tangle	USASF Cheer Exhibition				1:05	
	Totally Awesome Cheer	Senior Reign	USASF Cheer Exhibition				1:10	
	Bombshells Elite	Bombshells Divas	USASF Cheer Exhibition				1:15	
	Dynamic Allstars Competitive Cheer and Tumbling	SuperNovas	USASF Cheer Exhibition				1:20	
	Impact Cheer & Tumble	Royalty	USASF Cheer Exhibition				1:25	
	Unique Stars	Fly Girls	USASF Cheer Exhibition				1:30	
	Unique Stars	Pink Ops	USASF Cheer Exhibition				1:35	
	Dynamic Allstars Competitive Cheer and Tumbling	Galaxy Girls	USASF Cheer Exhibition				1:40	
	Royal Cheer Legacy	Royal Divas	USASF Cheer Exhibition				1:45	
	Bombshells Elite	Royal Hearts	USASF Cheer Exhibition				1:50	
	Judges Break							1:55
								2:00
Cheer Time Revolution	Trouble	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Tiny	United	2:05		
Sorority Cheer House	Sigma Sister	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Mini	OCS	2:10		
Spirals Gym & Cheer	Cyclones	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Mini	OCS	2:15		
Cheer Time Revolution	Riot	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Youth	United	2:20		
Tribe Cheer	Firebirds	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Youth	United	2:25		
Cheer Elite Allstars	Inferno	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Youth	OCS	2:30		
Impact Cheer & Tumble	Lady Reign	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Youth	OCS	2:35		
Totally Awesome Cheer	Legacy	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Junior Flex	United	2:40		
Top Notch Athletics Dallas	Diamonds	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Junior	United	2:45		
Totally Awesome Cheer	Mini Majestic	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Mini	United	2:50		
Cheer Time Revolution	Madness	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Mini	United	2:55		
Cheer Time Revolution	Scratch	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 5	Senior	United	3:00		
							3:05	
Judges Break							3:10	
Spirals Gym & Cheer	Typhoons	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Youth	OCS	3:15		
Sorority Cheer House	Zeta Babes	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Youth	OCS	3:20		
Austin Tumbling Academy	Thunder	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Youth Flex	United	3:25		
Tribe Cheer	Athena	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Junior Flex	United	3:30		
Totally Awesome Cheer	Royal Radiance	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Junior Flex	United	3:35		
Austin Tumbling Academy	Black Ice	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Senior	United	3:40		
Cheer Time Revolution	Strike	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Senior	United	3:45		
Gymfinity	Royal Reign	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Senior	OCS	3:50		
Sorority Cheer House	Lambda Ladies	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Junior	OCS	3:55		
Hailstorm Cheer	Blizzard	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Junior	OCS	4:00		
							4:05	
Judges Break							4:10	
Austin Tumbling Academy	C3	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Junior Flex	United	4:15		
Impact Cheer & Tumble	Sapphire Elite	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Junior Flex	United	4:20		
BYC Allstars	Royals	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Junior Flex	United	4:25		
Cheer Time Revolution	Force	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Junior	United	4:30		
Tribe Cheer	Moonlight	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Youth Flex	United	4:35		
Spirals Gym & Cheer	Hurricanes	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Junior	OCS	4:40		
Cheer Elite Allstars	Reign	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Senior Coed	OCS	4:45		
Jaguar Cheer Academy	Pride	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 4	Senior	OCS	4:50		
Austin Tumbling Academy	Lady Lightning	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Senior	United	4:55		
Cheer Time Revolution	Fierce	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 4	Junior Flex	United	5:00		
							5:05	
Judges Break								

Session One

Session Two

Judges break

						5:10
Storm All Stars	Lightning	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Senior	OCS	5:15
Tribe Cheer	Na'Vi	USASF Cheer Exhibition			United	5:20
Storm All Stars	Strike	USASF Cheer Exhibition			OCS	5:25
Storm All Stars	Storm	USASF Cheer Exhibition			OCS	5:30

CheerX Dallas, February 28–March 1, 2026

Curtis Culwell Center 4999 Naaman Forest Blvd. Garland, TX 75040

Sunday Schedule

	Gym Name	Team Name	Division			Scoring	Preform
Session One	Warrior Nation Cheer and Tumbling	Strike	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Junior	OCS	9:00
	Totally Awesome Cheer	Tiny Tiaras	USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Tiny Novice	OCS	9:05
	Dynamic Allstars Competitive Cheer and Tumbling	Comets	USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Tiny Novice	OCS	9:10
	Element Athletics	Drama Queens	USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Tiny Novice	OCS	9:15
	Impact Cheer & Tumble	Queen B's	USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Mini Novice	OCS	9:20
	Element Athletics	Spice Girls	USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Mini Novice	OCS	9:25
	Sorority Cheer House	Kappa Kuties	USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Mini Novice	OCS	9:30
	Totally Awesome Cheer	Queen Bees	USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Mini	United	9:35
	Cheer Time Revolution	Tangle	USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Tiny	United	9:40
	Totally Awesome Cheer	Empress	USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Tiny	United	9:45
	Totally Awesome Cheer	Red Dames	USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Youth	United	9:50
	Element Athletics	The Chicks	USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Youth Novice	OCS	9:55
	Gymfinity	Crown Crusaders	USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Youth Novice	OCS	10:00
	Judges Break						
							10:10
Warrior Nation Cheer and Tumbling	Kaos	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Junior	OCS	10:15	
Unique Stars	Fly Girls	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 1.1	Mini	OCS	10:20	
Bombshells Elite	Royal Hearts	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 1.1	Mini	OCS	10:25	
Chaotic Cuties Cheer	Knockouts	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 1.1	Mini	OCS	10:30	
Storm All Stars	Strike	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 1.1	Youth	OCS	10:35	
Royal Cheer Legacy	Royal Divas	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 1.1	Junior	OCS	10:40	
Dynamic Allstars Competitive Cheer and Tumbling	SuperNovas	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 1.1	Junior	OCS	10:45	
Gymfinity	Titan Queens	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 1.1	Junior	OCS	10:50	
Warrior Nation Cheer and Tumbling	Justice	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 1.1	Junior	OCS	10:55	
Judges Break							11:00
							11:05
Storm All Stars	Storm	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 2.2	Youth	OCS	11:10	
Unique Stars	Pink Ops	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 2.2	Youth	OCS	11:15	
BYC Allstars	Diamonds	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 2.2	Youth	United	11:20	
Bombshells Elite	Bombshells Divas	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 2.2	Junior	OCS	11:25	
Impact Cheer & Tumble	Royalty	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 2.2	Junior	OCS	11:30	
Jaguar Cheer Academy	Pack 3	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 3.2	Junior	OCS	11:35	
Dynamic Allstars Competitive Cheer and Tumbling	Galaxy Girls	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 3.2	Junior	OCS	11:40	
Element Athletics	Mean Girls	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 3.2	Senior	OCS	11:45	
Totally Awesome Cheer	Senior Reign	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 3.2	Senior	United	11:50	
Judges Break							11:55
							12:00
Sorority Cheer House	Sigma Sister	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Mini	OCS	12:05	
Spirals Gym & Cheer	Cyclones	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Mini	OCS	12:10	
Cheer Time Revolution	Trouble	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Tiny	United	12:15	
Cheer Time Revolution	Riot	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Youth	United	12:20	
Tribe Cheer	Firebirds	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Youth	United	12:25	
Cheer Elite Allstars	Inferno	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Youth	OCS	12:30	
Impact Cheer & Tumble	Lady Reign	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Youth	OCS	12:35	
Storm All Stars	Lightning	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Senior	OCS	12:40	
Cheer Time Revolution	Scratch	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 5	Senior	United	12:45	
							12:50
Session One Awards 12:50PM							12:55
							1:00
							1:05
Element Athletics	Famous	USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	CheerABILITIES	United	1:10	
Warrior Nation Cheer and Tumbling	Strike	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Junior	OCS	1:15	

Session One

Session Two

CheerX Dallas, February 28–March 1, 2026

Curtis Culwell Center 4999 Naaman Forest Blvd. Garland, TX 75040

Sunday Schedule

Session Three	Top Notch Athletics Dallas	Diamonds	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Junior	United	1:20	
	Totally Awesome Cheer	Legacy	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Junior Flex	United	1:25	
	Totally Awesome Cheer	Mini Majestic	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Mini	United	1:30	
	Cheer Time Revolution	Madness	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Mini	United	1:35	
	Austin Tumbling Academy	Black Ice	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Senior	United	1:40	
	Cheer Time Revolution	Strike	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Senior	United	1:45	
	Gymfinity	Royal Reign	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Senior	OCS	1:50	
	Judges Break							1:55
	Judges Break							2:00
	Sorority Cheer House	Zeta Babes	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Youth	OCS	2:05	
	Spirals Gym & Cheer	Typhoons	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Youth	OCS	2:10	
	Austin Tumbling Academy	Thunder	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Youth Flex	United	2:15	
	Tribe Cheer	Athena	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Junior Flex	United	2:20	
	Totally Awesome Cheer	Royal Radiance	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Junior Flex	United	2:25	
	Hailstorm Cheer	Blizzard	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Junior	OCS	2:30	
	Sorority Cheer House	Lambda Ladies	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Junior	OCS	2:35	
	Cheer Time Revolution	Force	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Junior	United	2:40	
	Spirals Gym & Cheer	Hurricanes	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Junior	OCS	2:45	
	Warrior Nation Cheer and Tumbling	Kaos	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Junior	OCS	2:50	
	Judges Break							2:55
Judges Break							3:00	
Austin Tumbling Academy	C3	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Junior Flex	United	3:05		
Impact Cheer & Tumble	Sapphire Elite	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Junior Flex	United	3:10		
BYC Allstars	Royals	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Junior Flex	United	3:15		
Tribe Cheer	Moonlight	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Youth Flex	United	3:20		
Cheer Elite Allstars	Reign	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Senior Coed	OCS	3:25		
Jaguar Cheer Academy	Pride	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 4	Senior	OCS	3:30		
Cheer Time Revolution	Fierce	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 4	Junior Flex	United	3:35		
Austin Tumbling Academy	Lady Lightning	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Senior	United	3:40		
Tribe Cheer	Na'vi	USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1.1	Youth	United	3:45		

Session Two Awards 3:50PM

Session Three Awards 4:25PM

Session One 12:50 PM

USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Tiny Novice				
USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Tiny				
USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Mini				
USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Mini Novice				
USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Youth				
USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Youth Novice				
USASF Cheer Prep	Level 1.1	Mini				
USASF Cheer Prep	Level 1.1	Youth				
USASF Cheer Prep	Level 2.2	Youth				
USASF Cheer Prep	Level 1.1	Junior				
USASF Cheer Prep	Level 2.2	Junior				
USASF Cheer Prep	Level 3.2	Junior				
USASF Cheer Prep	Level 3.2	Senior				
USASF Cheer Prep	Level 3.2	Senior				

CheerX Dallas, February 28–March 1, 2026

Curtis Culwell Center 4999 Naaman Forest Blvd. Garland, TX 75040

Sunday Schedule

Session Two 3:50 PM

USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Tiny
USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Mini
USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Youth
USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Youth
USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Junior Flex
USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Mini
USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Senior
USASF Cheer Elite	Level 5	Senior
USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Senior

Session Three 4:25 PM

USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Youth
USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Youth Flex
USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Junior Flex
USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Junior
USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Youth Flex
USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Junior
USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Junior Flex
USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Senior Coed
USASF Cheer Elite	Level 4	Senior
USASF Cheer Elite	Level 4	Junior Flex
USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Senior
USASF Cheer Prep	Level 1.1	Youth